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Plumbing Locations

Slim Keys Vanity 

Overall depth 350mm
Overall height 570mm + top

FeaturesStandard Sizes 

600mm / 2 door unit / single basin 
750mm / 2 door unit / single basin 
900mm / 2 door unit / single basin 
1200mm / 3 door unit / single basin 
1500mm / 3 door unit / single or double basin 
1800mm / 4 door unit / single or double basin
2100mm / 4 door unit / single or double basin 

Slimline design for small spaces
Louvred door profile
Blum soft close hinges
Quantum Quartz stone or timber top
Polyurethane finish
Wall hung

 

Vanity Size

Centre Plumbing

Left / Right Plumbing

750mm

375mm

900mm

450mm

*all sizes in mm
*heights exclude 20mm Quantum Quartz Alpine White top / 32mm timber top 
*all vanity stone tops come with an 80mm cutout as standard unless otherwise specified
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